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28.02.2025

1174002508

Customer Order Date:

Customer Ordar Numbar;

KWV Qrder Number:

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_94534
Box 528, Suider 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Re%. é\lOR N: 2 0411 1/00216 178932 3/ o7
at Req No: : .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

32.573kg

598 538

OR queriessa@®kwv.co.za
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301408
901405
901406
301036
901363

700025946
700025544
700025545
700025170
700025402

Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml}
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml}
Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml
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DRITE LIQUGRSHOP Bumawdm?-wsalﬂ
No.o\o3b3 DATE OU 08,
RTAGE: RETURNS:

M No. CLAINM No.:

DF CARTONS:

DNTENTS HOT CHECKED

LIEVED BY:
| SIGNATURES

LOYEE Nao: _{O% ;Qm -

JATURE INVALIC UNLESS GRN He '8 7

pe v
pc v
pC v
CS+
CS

150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
6 x 750

155.00
155.00
155.00
273.20
5568.78

8.00
8.00
8.00
0.70
1.10

142.60
142.60
142.60
271.29
552.63

142 €0 21.39 163.99
1,426.00 213.91 1,639.91
142.60 21.39 163.99
271.29 40.69 311.98
£52.63 82.89 635.52

Exf:

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner- Cos-Londen
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN '
006168
005 -LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Recaeived in good order

on -behalf of -Custcmer-— -

Name

Date:

| Depot Signature

Signature:

-{For Receipt from Customer.

Payment Terms:

.End_nxt mth_inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warehay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
FNE

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Branch:




